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This term we will be focusing on the World challenge award. This will involve the Scouts
achieving many community, environmental and global related skills and activities.

This term runs from 5th January to 30th March 2018 inclusive.

The programme of events for this term will be as follows:

Week Location
Uniform

05/01/18 Hall

12/01/18 Riverside Ice rink
19/01/18 Hall

26-28/01/18 Belchamps
02/02/18 Hall

09/02/18 Hall

Activity Objective

Games and group plannirfeun whilst the leaders pl

Skate your socks off Our much loved annual i

Karma Exploring Buddhism

Broadsword to Danny boyWorld War Il themed win

Games Night Play away

Bringing you luck Making our own prayer fl
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16/02/18
23/02/18

02/03/18

09/03/18

16/03/18

23/03/18

See you there.

Half Term
?

Hall

Hall

Hall

29

Temple visit

40Ocean

Reaching Out

Cleaning Up

Dive, Dive, Dive

Vist a local buddhist tem

Exploring the work of 40

Contact Syrian Scouts

Tidying up the carpark al

A trial session at Scuba «
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