This term we will be focusing on the World challenge award. This will involve the Scouts achieving many community, environmental and global related skills and activities.

This term runs from 5th January to 30th March 2018 inclusive.

The programme of events for this term will be as follows:

Week	Location	Activity	Objective
<u>Uniform</u>			
05/01/18	Hall	Games and group plan	ningun whilst the leaders pla
12/01/18	Riverside Ice rink	Skate your socks off	Our much loved annual i
19/01/18	Hall	Karma	Exploring Buddhism
26-28/01/18	Belchamps	Broadsword to Danny I	ooyWorld War II themed win
02/02/18	Hall	Games Night	Play away
09/02/18	Hall	Bringing you luck	Making our own prayer fl

16/02/18 23/02/18	Half Term ?	Temple visit	Vist a local buddhist tem
02/03/18	Hall	4Ocean	Exploring the work of 4O
09/03/18	Hall	Reaching Out	Contact Syrian Scouts
16/03/18	Hall	Cleaning Up	Tidying up the carpark ar
23/03/18	??	Dive, Dive, Dive	A trial session at Scuba

See you there.